
 HOA Winners
 GOT DOUBLES (NSSA #: 161300)

 Stockton Trap & Skeet Club
 Event #7 - HOA

 NSSA  Shooter  Score  Award  Payout
 155660  Jones, Dan  397  CH  $135.00

 147571  Giambrone, Paul  395  RU  $110.00

 277577  Bocks, Daniel  390  AA1  $30.00

 305664  Backherms, Nathen  389  A1  $54.00

 284379  Vanderford, Clint  377  A2  $36.00

 169416  Hildebrand, J. R.  377  A3    

 220355  Kirk, Eric  381  B1  $60.00

 277216  Deburger, Joshua  378  B2  $36.00

 307292  Marquez, Jonathan  376  B3  $24.00

 271952  Cheng, Walter  374  C1  $42.00

 322589  Mena, Elizabeth  368  C2  $28.00

 317024  Sappington, Nathan  353  C3    

 312434  Lopez Jr, Daniel  340  D1  $40.00

 319821  Huynh, James  336  D2    

 305663  Gullette, Angelika  323  D3    

 305664  Backherms, Nathen  389  JRCH    

 147571  Giambrone, Paul  395  TSCH    

 277577  Bocks, Daniel  390  TSRU    

 322215  Akbari, Shakib  370  TS3    

 308214  Hodgin, Seamus  368  TS11    

 220355  Kirk, Eric  381  SUCH    

 277216  Deburger, Joshua  378  SURU    

 153209  Young, Brad  373  SU3    

 322589  Mena, Elizabeth  368  SU11    



 HOA Winners
 GOT DOUBLES (NSSA #: 161300)

 Stockton Trap & Skeet Club
 Event #7 - HOA

 NSSA  Shooter  Score  Award  Payout

 155660  Jones, Dan  397  SSCH    

 284379  Vanderford, Clint  377  SSRU    

 169416  Hildebrand, J. R.  377  SS3    

 307292  Marquez, Jonathan  376  SS11    

 284420  Erickson, Brad  375  SRCH    

 247424  Frey, Andre  372  SRRU    

 128692  Campbell, Jack  365  SR3    

 143647  Benson, John  365  SR11    

 160438  Jeffers, Harold  360  VTCH    

 163774  Phelps, Keith  354  VTRU    

 263922  Mclachlan, Alex  310  VT3    

 322589  Mena, Elizabeth  368  LYCH    

 305663  Gullette, Angelika  323  LYRU    

 277216  Deburger, Joshua  378  MLCH    

 271952  Cheng, Walter  374  MVCH    

 247424  Frey, Andre  372  MVRU    

 277577  Bocks, Daniel  390  2MCH  $10.00

 220355  Kirk, Eric  381  2MCH  $10.00

 247424  Frey, Andre  372  FRCH    

 308214  Hodgin, Seamus  368  FRRU    


